HPS Spartan™
Industrial Open Core &
Coil Control Transformer
HPS Spartan
Transformateur de contrôle type ouvert
Hammond Power Solutions Inc. (HPS) is the North American leader for the design and manufacture of high quality standard
and custom electrical dry-type transformers and related engineered magnetic devices.  Our global footprint has expanded with
the addition of facilities in Europe & India.  HPS excels at designing products that have very specific application constraints.

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50ACP A 0.42/0.21 2.60
[66.04]
3.82
[97.03]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.64
[67.06]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
 [70.87]
2.2
 [1.0]
100 100 SP100ACP A 0.83/0.42 2.99
[75.95]
3.74
[95.00]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.60
[66.04]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
 [77.22]
3.3
 [1.5]
150 150 SP150ACP A 1.25/0.63 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[114.05]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.39
[86.11]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
 [91.19]
7.5
 [3.4]
500 300 SP500ACP A 4.17/2.08 4.49
[114.05]
4.69
[119.13]
3.78

[129.06]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
4.06
[103.13]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
 [115.83]
18.0
 [8.1]
1000 650 SP1000ACP A 8.33/4.17 5.25
[133.35]
5.471
[138.97]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
4.45
[113.03]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
 [115.83]
21.0
 [9.5]
1500 1000 SP1500ACP A 12.5/6.25 5.25
[133.35]
6.851
[174.02]
4.37

[190.50]
6.50
[165.10]
6.30
[160.02]
6.85
[173.99]
0.44 x 1.00
[11.18 x 25.4]
6.50
[165.10]
6.50
 [165.10]
60.0
 [27.0]
5000 3000 SP5000ACP C 41.7/20.8 8.98
[228.10]
9.88
[250.96]
7.76

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50AR A 4.17/2.08 2.60
[66.04]
3.23
[82.05]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.05
[52.07]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
[70.87]
1.5
[0.7]
100 100 SP100AR A 8.33/4.17 2.99
[75.95]
3.74
[95.00]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.60
[66.04]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
[77.22]
3.3
 [1.5]
150 150 SP150AR A 12.5/6.25 2.99
[75.95]
4.09
[103.89]
2.85

[108.97]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.19
[81.03]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
[91.19]
7.1
 [3.2]
500 300 SP500AR B 41.7/20.8 4.49
[114.05]
5.08
[129.04]
3.78

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50MQMJ A 0.42/0.21 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
[70.87]
1.7
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100MQMJ A 0.83/0.42 2.99
[75.95]
3.74
[95.00]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.60
[66.04]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
 [77.22]
3.0
 [1.4]
150 150 SP150MQMJ A 1.25/0.63 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
 [91.19]
8.2
 [3.7]
500 300 SP500MQMJ A 4.17/2.08 4.49
[114.05]
4.69
[119.13]
3.78

[119.16]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
3.66
[92.97]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
 [115.83]
16.0
 [7.2]
1000 650 SP1000MQMJ A 8.33/4.17 5.25
[133.35]
5.471
[138.97]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
4.45
[113.03]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
 [115.83]
21.0
 [9.5]
1500 1000 SP1500MQMJ A 12.5/6.25 5.25
[133.35]
6.851
[174.02]
4.37

[190.50]
6.50
[165.10]
6.30
[160.02]
7.28
[184.92]
0.44 x 1.00
[11.18 x 25.4]
6.50
[165.10]
6.50
 [165.10]
64.0
 [28.8]
5000 3000 SP5000MQMJ C 41.7/20.8 8.98
[228.10]
9.88
[250.96]
7.76

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50QR A 4.17/2.08 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
[70.87]
1.7
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100QR A 8.33/4.17 2.99
[75.95]
3.54
[89.92]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.40
[60.96]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
[77.22]
3.0
 [1.4]
150 150 SP150QR A 12.5/6.25 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
[91.19]
8.3
 [3.8]
500 300 SP500QR B 41.7/20.8 4.49
[114.05]
5.47
[138.94]
3.78

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50KHP A 0.42/0.21 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
 [70.87]
1.7
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100KHP A 0.83/0.42 2.99
[75.95]
3.74
[95.00]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.60
[66.04]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
 [77.22]
3.4
 [1.6]
150 150 SP150KHP A 1.25/0.63 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
 [91.19]
8.4
 [3.8]
500 300 SP500KHP A 4.17/2.08 4.49
[114.05]
4.69
[119.13]
3.78

[119.16]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
3.66
[92.97]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
[115.83]
17.0
 [7.7]
1000 650 SP1000KHP A 8.33/4.17 5.25
[133.35]
5.47
[138.97]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
4.45
[113.03]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
[115.83]
21.0
 [9.5]
1500 1000 SP1500KHP A 12.5/6.25 6.38
[162.06]
4.881
[123.98]
5.31

Mounting
Slot
Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50KHR A 4.17/2.08 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
[70.87]
1.7
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100KHR A 8.33/4.17 2.99
[75.95]
3.74
[95.00]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.60
[66.04]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
[77.22]
3.3
 [1.5]
150 150 SP150KHR A 12.5/6.25 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
[91.19]
8.1
 [3.7]
500 300 SP500KHR B 41.7/20.8 4.49
[114.05]
5.47
[138.94]
3.78

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50NJ A 0.42 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
[70.87]
1.6
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100NJ A 0.83 2.99
[75.95]
3.54
[89.92]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.40
[60.96]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
[77.22]
3.2
 [1.5]
150 150 SP150NJ A 1.25 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
[91.19]
8.1
 [3.7]
500 300 SP500NJ A 4.17 4.49
[114.05]
4.69
[119.13]
3.78

[129.06]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
4.06
[103.13]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
[115.83]
18.0
 [8.1]
1000 650 SP1000NJ A 8.33 5.25
[133.35]
5.471
[138.97]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
4.45
[113.03]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.56
[115.83]
20.0
 [9.0]
1500 1000 SP1500NJ A 12.50 5.25
[133.35]
6.851
[174.02]
4.37

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50PR A 4.17/2.08 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
[70.87]
1.7
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100PR A 8.33/4.17 2.99
[75.95]
3.74
[95.00]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.60
[66.04]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
[77.22]
3.0
 [1.4]
150 150 SP150PR A 12.5/6.25 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
[91.19]
8.2
 [3.7]
500 300 SP500PR B 41.7/20.8 4.49
[114.05]
5.47
[138.94]
3.78

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50SP A 0.42/0.21 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.60
 [66.04]
1.6
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100SP A 0.83/0.42 2.99
[75.95]
3.54
[89.92]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.40
[60.96]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
2.85
 [72.39]
3.0
 [1.4]
150 150 SP150SP A 1.25/0.63 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.40
 [86.36]
8.3
 [3.8]
500 300 SP500SP A 4.17/2.08 4.49
[114.05]
4.69
[119.13]
3.78

[119.16]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
3.66
[92.97]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.75
[120.65]
16.0
 [7.2]
1000 650 SP1000SP A 8.33/4.17 5.25
[133.35]
5.471
[138.97]
4.37
[111.00]
4.50
[114.30]
4.45
[113.03]
0.31 x 0.81
[7.88 x 20.58]
4.75
[120.65]
4.75
[120.65]
20.0
 [9.0]
1500 1000 SP1500SP A 12.5/6.25 6.38
[162.06]
4.881
[123.98]
5.31

Centers
Mounting
Slot Height
with
Finger
Guard
Height
with
Fuse
Block
Adapter
Approx.
Ship
Weight
Lbs.A B C D E G X H
50 50 SP50SR A 4.17/2.08 2.60
[66.04]
3.35
[85.09]
2.60
[66.04]
2.13
[54.11]
2.17
[55.12]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
2.98
[75.70]
2.79
 [70.87]
1.6
 [0.8]
100 100 SP100SR A 8.33/4.17 2.99
[75.95]
3.54
[89.92]
2.85
[72.39]
2.52
[64.01]
2.40
[60.96]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.23
[82.05]
3.04
 [77.22]
3.1
 [1.4]
150 150 SP150SR A 12.5/6.25 2.99
[75.95]
4.29
[108.97]
2.85

[119.13]
3.40
[86.36]
3.31
[84.08]
3.58
[90.94]
0.22 x 0.44
[5.59 x 11.18]
3.78
[96.02]
3.59
 [91.19]
8.3
 [3.8]
500 300 SP500SR B 41.7/20.8 4.49
[114.05]
5.47
[138.94]
3.78